(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Home Occupation

Development Permit

Development Variance
Permit

File Number

DP 10A 23
DP 8A 23

DP 9A 23

DP 11A 23

DV 6B 23

HO 7B 23

DP 14C 23
DV 5C 23

Application Date

8/22/2023
8/1/2023

8/1/2023

8/29/2023

8/18/2023

8/23/2023

8/15/2023
8/1/2023

Civic Address

Lot 1 Country Rd
265 Muschamp Rd

205 and 271 Muschamp Rd

3807 Fraser Rd

1891 VERA DR

1776 MCDONALD RD

8900 Clarkson Ave
8838 Olund Rd

New Planning Applications Received - August 2023

Description

Freshwater DP & Heron Nest DP
Aquatic and Riparian Habitat, and Eagle Nest DP for Subdivision

Aquatic and Riparian Habitat, and Eagle Nest DP for Subdivision

House addition adjacent to Roy Creek

To reduce an existing side yard setback.

To run a youth sports club within an existing accessory building (confirmed with applicants that there
will be NO external uses)

Land alteration and Septic Field within 30m of the Strait of Georgia

To reduce the rear yard setback of a proposed accessory building from 7.5m to 4.5m for the foundation
and from 5.5m to 3.8m for the eaves/gutters.



