

New Planning Applications Received - August 2023

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Permit	DP 10A 23	8/22/2023	Lot 1 Country Rd	Freshwater DP & Heron Nest DP
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 8A 23	8/1/2023	265 Muschamp Rd	Aquatic and Riparian Habitat, and Eagle Nest DP for Subdivision
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 9A 23	8/1/2023	205 and 271 Muschamp Rd	Aquatic and Riparian Habitat, and Eagle Nest DP for Subdivision
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 11A 23	8/29/2023	3807 Fraser Rd	House addition adjacent to Roy Creek
В	Development Variance Permit	DV 6B 23	8/18/2023	1891 VERA DR	To reduce an existing side yard setback.
В	Home Occupation	HO 7B 23	8/23/2023	1776 MCDONALD RD	To run a youth sports club within an existing accessory building (confirmed with applicants that there will be NO external uses)
С	Development Permit	DP 14C 23	8/15/2023	8900 Clarkson Ave	Land alteration and Septic Field within 30m of the Strait of Georgia
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 5C 23	8/1/2023	8838 Olund Rd	To reduce the rear yard setback of a proposed accessory building from 7.5m to 4.5m for the foundation and from 5.5m to 3.8m for the eaves/gutters.